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BINDER

HS²-
BINDERABDECKPROFIL
(3717)
Artikelnummer:3717

aus Aluminium
Länge: 6,40m
Breite: 80mm

BINDERKLEMME,
ROSTFREI (5020- 5060)
Artikelnummer:5020- 5060

Variationen

Typ

20mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

60mm

https://www.novavert.com/de/produkt/hs%c2%b2-binderabdeckprofil/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Binder-de&utm_term=HS%C2%B2-Binderabdeckprofil
https://www.novavert.com/de/produkt/binderklemme-rostfrei/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Binder-de&utm_term=Binderklemme%2C+rostfrei

